
BLOCK 158 LOTS 10 & 11
CITY OF FDNA BEACH

LADIES OF NINTH STREET LLC
225 DIVISION ST
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1800-0158-0100

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01
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03/29/2022 DCA 0.00 92,540 0 0 92,540
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2
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0
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150,505
0

150,505
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0

183,221

2711/670 5/09/2024 WD Q I 01 350,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALLACE HARRIETT H

LADIES OF NINTH STR

2615/0560 1/26/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALLACE HARRIETT H & 

WALLACE HARRIETT H
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6646 REMODEL 26,307 07/08/1991

HX Base Yr

814 S  9TH ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0100 01 1,174 119.7000 113.72 133,507 1968 1985 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 85,262

FCP 230 25 58 4,683

FOP 96 30 29 2,342

FST 56 55 31 2,503

1,438 1,174 94,790

BAS=[YR=1993] W24 S22 FCP=[YR=1993] W3 FST=[YR=1993] W8 S7 E8
N7$ S7 W8 S19 E11 FOP=[YR=1993] E24 N4 W24 S4$ N26 $ S22 E24
N44$.
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24

4

24

4

0

1 000100 C SFR 0 0006 MU-8 50.00 100.00 5,288.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 17.50 17.50 92,540


